OP-X10G23-40  OP-X10G32-40
10Gbps XFP Bi-Directional Transceiver, 1270/1330 40km
1. Feature
l Supports 9.95Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s bit rates
l Hot Pluggable XFP Footprint
l 1270/1330nm DFB Laser and PIN photo detector
l Up to 40km transmission on SMF
l Power dissipation < 2W

3. A Reference Clock input is not required. If present, it will be ignored.
9. Outline Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
Part No Data Rate Wavelength Fiber Reach Temp DDM
OP-X10G23-40 10Gbps Tx1270/Rx1330 SMF 40KM 0~70℃ YES
OP-X10G32-40 10Gbps Tx1330/Rx1270 SMF 40KM 0~70℃ YES
OP-X10G23-40E 10Gbps Tx1270/Rx1330 SMF 40KM -10~80℃ YES
OP-X10G32-40E 10Gbps Tx1330/Rx1270 SMF 40KM -10~80℃ YES
OP-X10G23-40I 10Gbps Tx1270/Rx1330 SMF 40KM -45~85℃ YES
OP-X10G32-40I 10Gbps Tx1330/Rx1270 SMF 40KM -45~85℃ YES